
    

 

               

 

                          
VOLUNTEER TODAY!!!! 

Call 760-771-0501 for more information on today’s event.  

Volunteer & Resource Fair 
 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

 
Door Prize Drawings 

11:30a.m. + 12:30 p.m. 

Sponsored by: 

Riverside County Office on Aging & 

Sun City Shadow Hills 

https://voicesforchildren.org/
https://www.coasc.org/
https://ccsbriv.org/
https://galileecenter.org/
https://www.alz.org/
https://jfsdesert.org/
https://lovingallanimals.org/
http://www.capriverside.org/
http://www.rivlib.info/website/homepage-684
https://www.inlandlegal.org/
https://marthasvillage.org/
https://www.desertmountains.org/
http://www.rcdmh.org/
https://www.reliancehospice.net/
http://www.rivcoph.org/Home.aspx
https://sosride.org/
http://www.rcaging.org/
https://www.rcdas.org/
http://www.safefamiliesca.org/
http://www.cvhc.org/
https://safehouseofthedesert.com/
https://www.livingdesert.org/


Organizations at Fair Contact for Fair
Alzheimer’s Association Kimberly Spiegel

Alzheimer’s Coachella Valley Dominick Calvano

American Cancer Society Cancer Action Network Melissa Curiel

American Red Cross of the Coachella Valley/Morongo Basin Kori Ahola

Big Brothers Big Sisters of the Desert Judy Tobin May/ Yvette Aceves

Catholic Charities San Bernardino & Riverside County Jessica Cortez Meza

Coachella Valley Disaster Preparedness Network (CVDPN) Carla Sullivan-Dilley

Coachella Valley Housing Coalition Melissa Garcia

Coachella Valley Repertory (CVRep) Shelia Harbet

Community Action Partnership Miguel Quijada

Desert Aids Project/Revivals Charles Huff

Eisenhower Health Aadila Sabat-St. Clair

Elder Love USA, Inc. Shannon Shea

FIND Food Bank Patricia Patterson

Friends of the Desert Mountains Ada Nuckels

Friends of the Indio Senior Center Sylvia Tenorio

Galilee Center Lupe Torres-Hilario

HICAP Tom Kelber

Indio CHIPS Nellie Ortega

Inland Counties Legal Services Tessie Cross

Integrated Learning Institute Cynthia Moses

Jewish Family Service of the Desert Julie Hirsh

L-FUND MeiLing Tom

Lifestream- Blood Services Barbara Hamer

Lift to Rise Hector Sanchez Perez, MPH

Loving All Animals, Inc. Jeanette Guzman

Martha's Village and Kitchen Larissa Kerstetter

Operation Safehouse- Harrison House Ana Velasquez

Operation Safehouse of the Desert Jasmin Garcia-Lopez

Palm Desert Citizen on Patrol Stan Thomas

Palm Desert Library Jan Judziewicz

Palm Springs Art Museum Daniel Hogan

Read with Me Volunteer Program Jennifer Wilcoxon

Reliance Hospice Nancy Ferguson

Riverside County Animal Services- Coachella Valley Chelsea White

Riverside County Behavioral Health Nora Escobar Mandujano

Riverside County Library System- Indio Allyson Jeffredo

Riverside County Office on Aging Aracely Farjado

Riverside University Health System Public Health- Tobacco Control ProjectArianne Murphy

RSVP- Coachella Valley Jared Katchmar

Safe Alternatives for Everyone Family Justice Center Monica Podlesny

Soldiers Organized Services (SOS) Erica Stone

The Living Desert Zoo and Gardens Justin Carmichael

Voices for Children Brianna Miller

Email Contact Phone Contact
ktspiegel@alz.org 760-424-5836

dom@cvalzheimers.org 760-776-3100

melissa.curiel@cancer.org 760-818-6371

kori.ahola@redcross.org 760-574-4529

bbbsdesert@aol.com 760-568-3977

jmeza@ccsbriv.org 760-342-0157

secretary@cvdpn.org 951-218-0188

melissa.garcia@cvhc.org 760-347-3157

volunteers@cvrep.org 760-360-7146

Mquijada@capriverside.org 951-505-6106

chuff@desertaidsproject.org 760-969-5749

ASabat-St.Clair@eisenhowerhealth.org 760-837-8298

shannon@elderloveusa.org 888-336-8322

ppatterson@findfoodbank.org 760-775-3663

adanuckels@gmail.com 760-409-9107

stenorio54@hotmail.com 760-668-0395

Ltorres@galileecenter.org 760-396-9100

tkelber@hicapsbc.org 909-256-8369

nortega950@gmail.com 760-880-2140

tcross@icls.org 951-248-4524

cmoses@IntegratedLearningInstitute.org 760-218-9973

jhhirsh@jfsdesert.org 760-325-4088

meiling.tom@gmail.com 626-376-7509

hamerba@LStream.org 760-777-8844

hector@lifttorise.org 760-469-9284

jeanette@lovingallanimals.org 760-834-7000

lkerstetter@marthasvillage.org 760-347-4741

avelasquez@operationsafehouse.org 760-636-4799

jgarcialopez@operationsafehouse.org 760-343-3211

sthomas@dc.rr.com 760-902-3774

Jan.Judziewicz@rivlib.net 760-346-6552

dhogan@psmuseum.org 760-322-4802

readwithmejenw@gmail.com 760-413-0026

nferguson@reliancehospice.net 760-423-6924

chwhite@rivco.org 760-413-2179

NEscobarMan@ruhealth.org 760-863-7892

allyson.jeffredo@rivlib.net 951-840-7901

afarjado@rivco.org 760-771-0501

amurphy@ruhealth.org 951-470-8516

jkatchmar@rivco.org 760-771-0501

monica.podlesny@safefamiliesca.org 760-863-8363

e.stone@sosride.org 760-799-5488

jcarmichael@livingdesert.org 760-346-5694

briannam@speakupnow.org 951-472-9300


